PROFLEX PREMIUM NITRILE
Proflex Premium Nitrile displays excellent
resistance to oils, petroleum, alcohols, silicone
greases, hydraulic fluids. Premium Nitrile
Rubber is mostly used where high oil resistance
is required, as in automotive seals, gaskets, or
other items subject to contact with hot oils.
Premium Nitrile Rubber does perform very
well under extreme temperatures however has
weaknesses in dealing with outdoor conditions
and reacts badly to ozone, sunlight, and
weather, and is also not very flame resistant.
Proflex rubber comes in a 10m roll, or can be
cut to any length. A cutting fee will apply to any
cut length.
FEATURES
• Ideal for use around petroleum, conveyors,
chemical plants, liners, sealing, high & low
temperatures
• 70% nitrile rubber
• Great chemical resistance to oil & grease
• Good mechanical strength
• Can be cut to custom lengths
• Available in four thicknesses
• Indoor use
8
PROFLEX PREMIUM NITRILE CONT.
CODE (CUSTOM LENGTH PER M) THICKNESS (MM) WIDTH (MM)
NBRP1.5/25W 1.5 25
NBRP3/25W 3 25
NBRP4.5/25W 4.5 25
NBRP6/25W 6 25
NBRP1.5/50W 1.5 50
NBRP3/50W 3 50
NBRP4.5/50W 4.5 50
NBRP6/50W 6 50
NBRP1.5/75W 1.5 75
NBRP3/75W 3 75
NBRP4.5/75W 4.5 75
NBRP6/75W 6 75
NBRP1.5/100W 1.5 100
NBRP3/100W 3 100
NBRP4.5/100W 4.5 100
NBRP6/100W 6 100
NBRP1.5/150W 1.5 150
NBRP3/150W 3 150
NBRP4.5/150W 4.5 150
NBRP6/150W 6 150
NBRP1.5/200W 1.5 200
NBRP3/200W 3 200
NBRP4.5/200W 4.5 200
NBRP6/200W 6 200
NBRP1.5/300W 1.5 300
NBRP3/300W 3 300
NBRP4.5/300W 4.5 300
NBRP6/300W 6 300
NBRP15W 1.5 1200
NBRP30W 3 1200
NBRP45W 4.5 1200
NBRP60W 6 1200
*Mat sizes may vary + / - 5%. All rolls are 10m long. A cutting fee applies to any cut length less than 10m.
25MM WIDE
50MM WIDE
75MM WIDE
100MM WIDE
150MM WIDE
200MM WIDE
300MM WIDE
1200MM WIDE
9